
	
	
	
	
	
	
 
Sample Schedule for Canada 
 

	

   AM PM 

August 2 Fri Depart Narita  Arrival  

August 3 Sat Chore Agreement 
 Shopping list  

Shopping and explore the town  

August 4 Sun Explore Toronto Drama Workshop  

August 5 Mon Summer Class A   Setting New goals 
Chores 

August 6 Tues Summer Class A   Setting New goals 
Chores 

August 7 Wed Summer Class A   Setting New goals 
Chores 

August 8 Thur Summer Class A   Setting New goals 
Chores 

Aug 9 Fri Summer Class A   Movie Night  

 
August 10  
Saturday  

Nature & Wildlife Adventure @  Belfountain 
Provincial Park  

August 11 
Sunday 

Science Center・
Sovieneer 

Relax / Pool  
Chores 

August 12 
Monday  

Summer Class B Setting New goals  
Chores 

August 13 Tues Summer School B Setting New goals 
Chores 

August 14 Wed Summer School B  Setting New goals 
Chores 

August 15 
Thurs 

Summer School B  Setting New goals 
Chores 

August 16 Fri Summer School B  Broadway Show 

August 17 Sat Depart	 Toronto Arrive	 Japan	  

 


